Chapter Name

Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Name ID Number Class Company

Alabama GCSA
Mr. James R McGinnis 660409 B

Cactus and Pine GCSA
Mr. Dustin J Weeks 623293 B

Mr. Gregory S Bergman 110840 B

California GCSA

Mr. David Wolfsbauer 530068 A
Mr. Scott A Walwyn 217248 A
Calusa GCSA

Mr. Derek J Mizell 640199 B

Carolinas GCSA

Mr. James Puckett 529478 A
Aaron C Badgett 881285 B
Mr. James R McGinnis 660409 B

Central Florida GCSA

Mr. Joshua M Newman 721723 A
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Reserve Club at St
James Plantation

Anthem Golf & Country
Club - Persimmon
Course

Anthem Golf & Country
Club - Ironwood Course

Spanish Hills Golf &
Country Club

San Vicente Inn & Golf
Resort

Rotonda Golf & Country
Club

Spooner Golf Club
Troon- St. James

Reserve Club at St
James Plantation

Duval Double Palms

Address

1879 Bards Dr SE,

6303 W Golden Ln

10709 W Garnette Dr

10014 Montgomery Ave

3031 Dye Rd

7418 Lake Forest GIn

208 S Main St Apt 205
314 W Chestnut St, Unit A

1879 Bards Dr SE,

1016 Atlantic Ave,

City

Bolivia

Glendale

Sun City

North Hills

Ramona

Bradenton

Rice Lake
Stanley

Bolivia

Champions Gate

St.

NC

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

FL

Wi

NC

NC

FL

Zipcode

28422-2200

85302-4435

85373-1507

91343-1630

92065-3616

34202-7928

54868-2237
28164-1708

28422-2200

00000

Phone

(910)274-5416

(520)444-7021

14807663151

(818)624-8369

(805)215-4459

(808)781-7274

(803)357-9233
(980)214-0776

(910)274-5416

(407)837-1297

Fax

(480)766-3151
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Central lllinois GCSA

Mr. David J Warren, AGS

Connecticut Association of GCS

Mr. Peter D Grace 131096 A
Florida GCSA
Mr. Royce B Towner, IlI 653361

GCSA of Cape Cod

Mr. Kyle A Peigh 162201

Mr. Michael T Parks 144881

GCSA of Central California

Mr. Scott A Walwyn 217248

Mr. Simon H Herrera 2526

GCSA of New England

Mr. Michael T Parks 144881

GCSA of New Jersey

Darrell Hill 881104

Mr. Ryan Oliver 258104

GCSA of South Dakota

Rodney R Peterson 842052
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888800 B

Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Harrison Park Golf 33 Woodland Hills Dr

Course

388 Hoydens Ln

3840 7th Ln

The Golf Club at
Southport

51 Talia Way

Hillcrest Turf Services 26 Hillcrest Rd

San Vicente Inn & Golf 3031 Dye Rd
Resort

Santa Barbara Golf
Club

402 E Ortega St

Hillcrest Turf Services 26 Hillcrest Rd

Galloping Hill Golf
Course

Card Sound Golf Club

24 Lambert St

158 Ocean Shores Dr

Split Rock Country Club 820 1st Ave

Bismarck

Fairfield

Vero Beach

Plymouth

Medfield

Ramona

Santa Barbara

Medfield

Washington

Key Largo

Ipswich

IL

CT

FL

MA

MA

CA

CA

MA

NJ

FL

SD

61814-5055

06824-1886

32968-1320

02360-1655

02052-2124

92065-3616

93101-1635

02052-2124

07882-4169

33037-4200

57451-2056

(217)431-2266

(203)255-7302

(772)259-4661

(508)971-8396

(617)852-0479

(805)215-4459

(805)680-5522

(617)852-0479

(973)202-9437

(914)325-5033

(605)281-0508

(203)255-7351

(508)896-1886

(805)897-2524
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GCSA of Southern California

Mr. David Wolfsbauer 530068 A
Mr. Scott A Walwyn 217248 A
Mr. Simon H Herrera 2526 A
GCSAA Test Chapter

Mr. Adam Stecher, AGS 888763 B
Georgia GCSA

Garret Pawlaczyk 838620 A
Greater Detroit GCSA

Mr. Richard Kaiser 11193 A
GRFD

Mr. Simon H Herrera 2526 A
Mr. Gregory S Bergman 110840 B
Gulf Coast GCSA

Mr. Kenneth A Angell 742635 A
Mr. Justin | Jacobsen 652393 B
Hawaii GCSA

Mr. Dave J Nakama 162582 A
Mr. Derek J Mizell 640199 B
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Spanish Hills Golf &

Country Club

San Vicente Inn & Golf

Resort

Santa Barbara Golf

Club

Sky Ranch Golf and

Grill

The Waterfall Club

Wabeek Country Club

Santa Barbara Golf

Club

Anthem Golf & Country
Club - Ironwood Course

Eglin Golf Course

The Quest Golf Club

Waialae Country Club

Rotonda Golf & Country

Club

10014 Montgomery Ave
3031 Dye Rd

402 E Ortega St

17408 Highway 14

6431 Hagen Creek Ct

4861 Walnut Lake Rd,

402 E Ortega St

10709 W Garnette Dr

302 Country Club Rd

PO Box 85

46-1002 Emepela Way Apt
25B,

7418 Lake Forest GIn

North Hills
Ramona

Santa Barbara

Sterling

Lula

Bloomfield Hills

Santa Barbara

Sun City

Shalimar

Houghton Lake

Kaneohe

Bradenton

CA

CA

CA

Co

GA

Ml

CA

AZ

FL

Ml

HI

FL

91343-1630

92065-3616

93101-1635

80751-8676

30554-6620

48301-1334

93101-1635

85373-1507

32579-1674

48629-0085

96744-3987

34202-7928

(818)624-8369
(805)215-4459

(805)680-5522

(970)522-2836

(760)505-3884

(248)396-7868

(805)680-5522

14807663151

(850)200-8291

(586)894-2499

(808)223-9311

(808)781-7274

(805)897-2524

(805)897-2524

(480)766-3151

(850)651-9494

(850)230-9233

(808)734-2151
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Heart of America GCSA

Mr. Chris A Rice

Idaho GCSA
Mr. Darryl S Glinski

lllinois BMP

Mr. Jeremiah Rolf

Indiana GCSA
Mr. Kyle A Peigh

Kansas GCSA

Mr. Chris A Rice

Kentuckiana GCSA

Mr. Steve C Brockman

Lone Star GCSA

Mr. Bryan W Pace

540239

203488

793655

162201

540239

842499

565276

Louisiana-Mississippi GCSA

Jonathan R Hovater

Mr. James Puckett
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888861

529478

Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Salina Country Club

BanBury Golf Club

Rob Roy Golf Course

The Golf Club at
Southport

Salina Country Club

The Crossings Golf
Club

Hilltop Lakes Resort
City

Back Acres Country
Club

Spooner Golf Club

413 Country Club Rd

770 W Heather Woods Dr,

5404 Crossview Ln

51 Talia Way

413 Country Club Rd

10227 Blue Lick Rd

711 Commons Breeze Dr

260 Shaker Dr

208 S Main St Apt 205

Salina

Nampa

Lake in the Hills

Plymouth

Salina

Louisville

Huffman

Senatobia

Rice Lake

KS

MA

KS

KY

X

MS

Wi

67401-3508

83686-2685

60156-5885

02360-1655

67401-3508

40229-2607

77336-3056

38668-6948

54868-2237

(913)980-5116

(208)939-3600

(317)908-7669

(508)971-8396

(913)980-5116

(502)294-1605

(832)561-6987

(901)491-2434

(803)357-9233

(785)827-2291

(208)939-6663

(508)896-1886

(785)827-2291
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Dropped Class A and B Member Report

Maine GCSA
Ryan Blake 853778 B Sugarloaf Golf Club 5092 Access Rd Carrabassett Valley ME 04947-5803 (207)299-2343

Metropolitan GCSA
Mr. Ryan Oliver 258104 B Card Sound Golf Club 158 Ocean Shores Dr Key Largo FL 33037-4200 (914)325-5033

Mr. Peter D Grace 131096 A 388 Hoydens Ln Fairfield CT 06824-1886 (203)255-7302  (203)255-7351

Michigan GCSA
Mr. Richard Kaiser 11193 A Wabeek Country Club 4861 Walnut Lake Rd, Bloomfield Hills Ml  48301-1334 (248)396-7868

Mr. Justin | Jacobsen 652393 B The Quest Golf Club PO Box 85 Houghton Lake Ml 48629-0085 (586)894-2499  (850)230-9233

Mid-Atlantic Association of GCS

Darrell Hill 881104 B Galloping Hill Golf 24 Lambert St Washington NJ 07882-4169 (973)202-9437
Course

Mississippi Valley GCSA
Mr. Justin | Jacobsen 652393 B The Quest Golf Club PO Box 85 Houghton Lake Ml 48629-0085 (586)894-2499  (850)230-9233

New Hampshire GCSA
Mr. Rick T Bedell 764556 A 36 Kilkenny St Lancaster NH 03584-3025 (603)707-8832

North Texas GCSA

Mr. Darren Hazel 621690 B Hillcrest Country Club 135 Tierra Vista Dr Santa Teresa NM 88008-9132 (254)968-9228
Ontario GSA
Mr. Tory Thompson 820463 B Widder Station 10158 John Street Grand Bend ON NOM 1TO0 (519)318-1126
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Peaks & Prairies GCSA

Mr. Matthew F Overton

Philadelphia Association of GCS

Mr. Greg B Marsala

Rhode Island GCSA

Mr. Michael T Parks

Sierra Nevada GCSA

Jeffrey D Hill

South Texas GCSA

Mr. Bryan W Pace

Tennessee GCSA

Mr. James D Satterfield

Mr. Jeremy K Fann

Utah GCSA

Mr. Bill G Echternkamp

West Texas GCSA

Mr. Darren Hazel

882846 B

709291 B

144881 A

836507 B

565276 A

745082 A

764899 A

584342 B

621690 B
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Buffalo Golf Club

Doylestown Country
Club

Hillcrest Turf Services

Lake of the Pines
Country Club

Hilltop Lakes Resort
City

Foxland Harbor Golf
and Country Club

Riverbend Country Club

Forest Dale Golf
Course

Hillcrest Country Club

487 S Desmet Ave

20 Country Club Ln,

26 Hillcrest Rd

16053 Annie Dr

711 Commons Breeze Dr

137 Dekewood Dr

2933 Cason Ln,

7498 W Olive Brook Dr,

135 Tierra Vista Dr

Buffalo

Doylestown

Medfield

Grass Valley

Huffman

Old Hickory

Murfreesboro

Magna

Santa Teresa

wy

PA

MA

CA

X

TN

TN

uT

NM

82834-2517

18901-4902

02052-2124

95949-7145

77336-3056

37138-2166

37128-4965

84044-1543

88008-9132

(307)620-9438

(570)650-2759

(617)852-0479

(530)210-5118

(832)561-6987

(615)484-0032

(615)427-1962

(801)330-1397

(000)000-0000

(254)968-9228
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